Resultat — Nyarslopet
2015-12-31

Korta

Mattias Ohlund

Ida Eskilsson

Albin Hjellstrém
Tilda Palm

Svante Bjurgren
Ulrika Gustafsson
Stella Rangert
Kalle Ohlund
Emma Olin

Monica Svensson
Toivo Voudinmaki
Stig Karlsmo
Monika Hjellstrom
Kaarina Voudinmaki
Kristina Johansson
Nils Arvid Wedman
Anna Olin

Isak Eskilsson

Olle Karlsson
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Mellan

Peter Jacobsson

Eva Ohlund

Fridolf Eskilsson

Bengt Ohlund

Hanna Palm

Anna Envall

Arto "Weng" Blomdahl

Isa Envall

Hilda Holmqvist Johansson
Alma Holmqvist Johansson
Ella Palm

Malin Holmqvist

Philip Hjellstrom

Julia Rangert

Amanda Rangert

Jakob Wedman

Gustav Hjellstrom

Hakan Johansson

Matti Envall
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Joakim Hederskog
Klas Karlsson

Peter Tudén

Martin Djerf

Hans Lundgren

Erik Holmberg
Andreas Gustafsson
Fredrik Svensson
Andreas Rangert
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(191/22)

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Granna-Bygdens OK
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Vista

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Mullsjé SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Granna-Bygdens OK
Mullsjo SOK

Mullsjo SOK

Vasterbergslagens OL

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna

(19/ 26)

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Granna-Bygdens OK
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna

Vasterbergslagens OL

Granna-Bygdens OK
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna

(9/10)

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Jonkdpings OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna

Tid
18:11
18:26
18:56
19:05
22:27
22:54
24:02
24:05
24:19
25:34
27:25
30:04
30:15
34:.01
34:50
35:02
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Tid
49:47
49:49
50:14
54:17
54:26
54:37
57:25
1:01:36
1.07:36
1:07:39
1.08:58
1:09:22
1:14:47
1:14:49
1:16:31
1.58:57
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Tid
1.08:56
1:13:22
1:14:44
1:15:18
1:16:24
1:16:57
1:21:13
1:21:18
1:21:23

Efter

+0:15
+0:45
+0:54
+4:16
+4:43
+5:51
+5:54
+6:08
+7:23
+9:14
+11:53
+12:04
+15:50
+16:39
+16:51

Efter

+0:02
+0:27
+4:30
+4:39
+4:50
+7:38
+11:49
+17:49
+17:52
+19:11
+19:35
+25:00
+25:02
+26:44
+69:10

Efter

+4:26
+5:48
+6:22
+7:28
+8:01
+12:17
+12:22
+12:27

MeOS 2015-12-31 14:55:51, Korta

Bomtid
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:54
00:45
03:41
03:53
02:44
01:05
01:24
05:48
00:29
02:34
06:10
08:16

Bomtid
00:51
01:32
00:00
00:33
00:36
00:34
00:52
08:12
06:59
01:47
02:54
00:49
08:53
08:32
08:30
16:44

Bomtid
02:04
00:43
01:46
02:15
00:53
00:55
02:07
00:00
00:00



